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This report provided free of charge by:
Nery's Auto Sales
796 Pleasant Hill Rd Ste A
Lilburn, GA 30047

770-837-7808

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/15/26 at
1:30:34 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/19/2023
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11  Service history records

Good Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

101,383  Last reported odometer
reading

2020 HYUNDAI
TUCSON VALUE
VIN: KM8J33A40LU107055
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Nery's Auto Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/hk0U34-mhaFXQpVOGfoN9oJgj4Jeq6hDGScGHHOrD_c-zBXyHAvphBKkEb0ASj8MqNjldKJObFxvFf3XGj-twYqGcMW3aZGmXwnCS_hcHxDj0IFd3Lah4-t233Hw4crWq5LF4wPDx-pTWGF_QSqQRD58qTrD5_HsGEqUQL75q9JY_7plKle53oNC6g7_mWnxb3netwjlUUg7KWvF9OOies0peSAYcUbuDZxe-TKLSooxo1rKVHMGth6D-mMdaRgpVqx7EoKUHxiiJdGEkJbD9NpsneiNYW00e_wa-g3xRonT75k8T5tHq3YI_47PzA4WIBOd_DujQqk-fsnnD5DapyFj-rWp9HZSw-X8SDg824et-IbJ9j8se952CsV3JhkIRNAgBpL4lUkHiUhZMQ.cfx
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Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and @lter changed 05/14/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2020 Hyundai Tucson Value with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great
Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$350 avg per year

Oil Changes performed regularly

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 09/19/2023. Minor Damage
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Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you fnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certifcate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
18,042 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/30/2019 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Georgia
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $26,420

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 18,042/yr

Last reported odometer reading 101,383

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/3NNap1IWRAzRAS6CRcWeQcEMaRs2N-Ep3H4fgRNJGPeCeLlLigHnhCTiXMgptUGxJpK6qgjdVnHySjhDl0RQEoAI_yPXlfxza1rJbgKbzvMiM0lSAS-qyNNBE75jEhNefG2Cjy9RDIOUM9mnzkFzXXhg9QcgELZFxtvfX9Ct2hLhpM_127ToxXrvL6giGioJBoTcFWFXwk9PBeeSiYYYVOBVqAAAO5msymiga17-yYwYA97v6SORTiaLsED6fRK-N-f3N5edMi-JXT8JSiefUKU9obKqS701228ZbpDqvNuLF2Fegzkqc3X-a3jawH6Qm9ei9OWJHLEXwucvQbBbKAHlq63t6DYKt-y1l-ISq1oS2epClBoV-xpIHjGUk7dt-0ODJruzB5UgxC_OzzUrAFrx.cfx
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03/02/2020 10 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/08/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/19/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/24/2020 5,999 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

02/18/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/18/2021 13,446 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

06/23/2021 18,748 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/SjaVgoCWJDTXEo427PlMNMBK8O10jkuUrFxwP9WHY4_fsDXCCCpY807HooS5ELkG_gVklZ4lE1c6m58xLiP2VL2ARBcXq8tgjfE8t-vf0HkjoJ7auY7REt1vOLF4yBRRdwbQ_jIjs595wR2Cr0JSiKIkWa14vLxa4-dyH22NdyVVilGP5PYIzJquMlHHbmLjJqNW5CD8_qlEASPZj5ow3pjizgnmFHL3ardviLgD0q0kR_Ve1l-DrGs7qgk4UcLPUrP5vM3gFapYcdOPAJmtQs93ETStV7Tfrfj9P6-vM39RUaqyuEYCKgtYw89Yn6mRew8mzjOoH6TWVuO7vC_zfFTLhw1SO4W4AtZa9yuuTmbynTTVHzbTsvEdDoJlXC6eOh_AG3kzjXUjEqld6PzL8eaR.cfx
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148 Verifed Reviews
8 Customer Favorites

10/06/2021 28,838 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

02/25/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/31/2022 39,941 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

03/09/2023 52,856 Southtown Hyundai
Newnan, GA
770-253-1407
southtownehyundai.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
148 Verifed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air flter replaced/cleaned
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and flter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/13/2023 52,995 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/13/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/19/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

03/12/2024 67,826 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/13/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/27/2024 71,149 Shell Rapid Lube
Lagrange, GA
706-845-9775
https://facebook.com/sh
ell-rapid-lube-
111339428928865/

4.7 / 5.0
180 Verifed Reviews

99 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air flter replaced
Oil and flter changed

08/28/2024 79,979 Shell Rapid Lube
Lagrange, GA
706-845-9775
https://facebook.com/sh
ell-rapid-lube-
111339428928865/

4.7 / 5.0
180 Verifed Reviews

99 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and flter changed

03/13/2025 90,618 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/13/2025 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lilburn, GA
Title #770035283081965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/14/2025 93,164 Shell Rapid Lube
Lagrange, GA
706-845-9775
https://facebook.com/sh
ell-rapid-lube-
111339428928865/

4.7 / 5.0
180 Verifed Reviews

99 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air flter replaced/cleaned
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and flter changed

12/19/2025 101,383 Newnan Peachtree
Chrysler Dodge Jeep

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
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Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram
Newnan, GA
678-369-6037
newnanchryslerjeepdodg
eram.com/index.htm

4.5 / 5.0
797 Verifed Reviews

8,340 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle washed/detailed

12/23/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

01/08/2026 Newnan Peachtree
Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Ram
Newnan, GA
678-369-6037
newnanchryslerjeepdodg
eram.com/index.htm

4.5 / 5.0
797 Verifed Reviews

8,340 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
tralc signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualifed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/15/26 at 1:30:34 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certifed collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the frst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/15/26 1:30:34 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 HYUNDAI TUCSON
vehicle (VIN: KM8J33A40LU107055), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/15/26 at 2:30 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

